
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

23 

27 

199 

17 

81 

98 

24 

28 

21 

13 

57 

69 

36 

46 

97 

79 

88 

38 

179 

60 

33 

157 

76 

31 

136 

22 

570 

89 

123 

14 

53 

193 

99 

11 

118 

Name 

Gupita Kresna 

Md Haziq Md Fairues 

Syahrul Amin 

Fernando Masato 

Md. Aiman Azman 

Md. Izzat Zaidi 

Peerapong Luiboonpeng 

Md Hafiza Rofa 

Muhamad Iqbal Abdul Malek 

Md Akid Aziz 

Md Faiz Zekri Sabri 

Md. Agung Fachrul 

Md Affendi Rosli 

Ahmad Fazli Sham 

Rozaiman Md. Said 

Md. Fitri Ashraff Razali 

Md Azhar  Abd Jalil 

Wawan Wello 

Richard Richie Taroreh 

Wahyu Aji Trilaksana 

Md. Shah Khairil Hisham 

Mohammad Murobbil Vitoni 

Md. Amirul Ariff Musa 

Travis Hall 

Md Syafiq Rosli 

John Emerson Inguito 

Aldi Satya Mahendra 

Wahyu Nugroho 

McKinley Kyle Paz 

Afizat Supaat 

Rizal Ferayadi 

Nguyen Duc Thanh 

Nguyen Vu Thanh 

Ahmad Fazrul Sham 

Tengku  Amirul Haffirudin 

Nat 

INA 

MAS 

INA 

PHI 

MAS 

MAS 

THA 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

INA 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

INA 

INA 

INA 

MAS 

INA 

MAS 

AUS 

MAS 

PHI 

INA 

INA 

PHI 

MAS 

INA 

VIE 

VIE 

MAS 

MAS 

Team 

SND Factory Racing Rapido 

UMA Racing YAMAHA Maju Motor Asia Team 

SND Factory Racing Rapido 

UMA Racing YAMAHA Philippine Team 

Yuzy HONDA Racing 

RCB ACCENTWIRE YAMAHA YYPANG Racing Team 

Team One For All 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

United Oil Y-Teq Liberty Racing 

UMA Racing YAMAHA Maju Motor Asia Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

Cardinals Racing Team 

Team One For All 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

Cardinals Racing Team 

Cardinals Racing Team 

RCB ACCENTWIRE Yamaha YYPANG Racing Team 

SND Factory Racing Rapido 

ProLiner 549 KABOCI Racing Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

United Oil Y-Teq Liberty Racing 

ProLiner 549 KABOCI Racing Team 

Yuzy HONDA Racing 

HI REV SCK HONDA Racing Team 

UMA Racing YAMAHA Maju Motor Asia Team 

4S1M Yamaha Racing Team 

YAMAHA Racing Indonesia 

YAMAHA Racing Indonesia 

UMA Racing YAMAHA Philippine Team 

HI REV SCK HONDA Racing Team 

HI REV SCK HONDA Racing Team 

HONDA Racing Vietnam 

Honda Racing Vietnam 

United Oil Y-Teq Liberty Racing 

RCB ACCENTWIRE Yamaha YYPANG Racing Team 

Make 

YAMAHA MX KING 150 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA MX KING 150 

YAMAHA SNIPER 150 

HONDA RS150 R 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

Yamaha Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

Yamaha Y15 ZR 

HONDA SUPRA GTR 150 

YAMAHA MX KING 150 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA MX KING 150 

HONDA RS150 R 

HONDA RS150 R 

Yamaha Y15 ZR 

Yamaha Sniper 150 

YAMAHA MX KING 150 

YAMAHA MX KING 150 

YAMAHA SNIPER 150 

HONDA RS150 R 

Honda RS 150 R 

HONDA WINNER 150 

HONDA WINNER 150 

Yamaha Y15 ZR 

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

In Lap 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

3 

2 

2 

3 

1 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

1 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Best Tm 

2:33.643 

2:34.092 

2:34.163 

2:34.278 

2:34.579 

2:34.737 

2:34.930 

2:35.040 

2:35.304 

2:35.359 

2:35.450 

2:35.454 

2:35.633 

2:35.639 

2:35.816 

2:36.077 

2:36.306 

2:36.520 

2:36.536 

2:36.557 

2:36.796 

2:37.484 

2:37.632 

2:37.802 

2:37.914 

2:37.932 

2:38.194 

2:38.413 

2:38.495 

2:38.679 

2:41.184 

2:46.783 

Gap 

0.449 

0.071 

0.115 

0.301 

0.158 

0.193 

0.110 

0.264 

0.055 

0.091 

0.004 

0.179 

0.006 

0.177 

0.261 

0.229 

0.214 

0.016 

0.021 

0.239 

0.688 

0.148 

0.170 

0.112 

0.018 

0.262 

0.219 

0.082 

0.184 

2.505 

5.599 

Best Speed 

129.878 

129.499 

129.440 

129.343 

129.091 

128.959 

128.799 

128.707 

128.489 

128.443 

128.368 

128.365 

128.217 

128.212 

128.066 

127.852 

127.665 

127.490 

127.477 

127.460 

127.266 

126.710 

126.591 

126.455 

126.365 

126.351 

126.141 

125.967 

125.902 

125.756 

123.801 

119.645 

- 

- 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Margin of Victory 

10.228 

Avg. Speed 

88.928 

Best Lap Tm 

2:33.643 

Best Speed 

129.878 

Best Lap by 

23 - Gupita Kresna 

Printed: 21-Sep-19 08:43:21 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Asia Road Racing Championship Round 6 

UB150 

Warm UP 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:30:01 

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km 

21-Sep-19 08:30 


